
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Softball
3/25/2019 to 6/15/2019

Livonia Stevenson HS
33500 6 Mile Rd
Livonia, MI 48152-3199

Lori Hyman
School Phone: 734-744-2660-48994
Home Phone:
Fax:  734-744-2828
lhyman@livoniapublicschools.org

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 03/25/19 Belleville Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 03/27/19 Belleville Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 Wayne Memorial Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/09/19 Detroit Western International-DH  Clark Park Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 Wayne Memorial Away 4:30 PM

Friday 04/12/19 Hartland Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/13/19 Mercy Invite-April 13-14, 3-4 games Away 8:00 AM

Monday 04/15/19 Churchill Home 5:30 PM

Wednesday 04/17/19 Churchill Away 5:30 PM

Thursday 04/18/19 Howell Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/22/19 Dearborn Fordson Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/24/19 Dearborn Fordson Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/25/19 Brighton Away 4:30 PM

Friday 04/26/19 Salem Home 4:30 PM

Monday 04/29/19 Dearborn Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/01/19 Dearborn Away 4:30 PM

Friday 05/03/19 Plymouth Away 4:30 PM

Monday 05/06/19 Franklin Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/07/19 Garden City @ U of M Stadium Away 8:00 PM

Wednesday 05/08/19 Franklin Home 4:30 PM

Friday 05/10/19 Canton Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 05/11/19 Northville Invite-3 Games Away 8:00 AM

Monday 05/13/19 John Glenn Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/15/19 John Glenn Home 4:30 PM

Friday 05/17/19 Novi Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 05/18/19 Michigan Challenge-5 Games Away TBA

Sunday 05/19/19 Michigan Challenge-5 Games Away TBA

Tuesday 05/21/19 KLAA Conference  Cross Over 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/22/19 KLAA Conference Cross Over 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/28/19 MHSAA Districts May 28, 31 or June 1 Away TBA

Saturday 06/08/19 MHSAA Regionals-June 8 Away TBA

Thursday 06/13/19 MHSAA State Semi Final-June 13-14 Away TBA

Saturday 06/15/19 MHSAA State Final Away TBA

Superintendent Principal Trainer Athletic Director

Andrea Oquist  Gary Harper Erin Pavlovich Lori Hyman
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